Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
Features
■ Completely sealed and weatherproof
construction
■ Modular in design, allowing for second
pair addition to the ground mounting stud
■ Fail-safe switch grade shorting mechanism

125-EW-R 2375-01 2375-01-X1 2375-01-X2
Mounting Stud 2372-02         -         -
How To Order
Asia-Pacific:
TEL +886- (0)2 25624117
FAX +886- (0)2 25624116
Europe:
TEL +41-41 7685555
FAX +41-41 7685510
North America:
TEL +1-951 781-5500
FAX +1-951 781-5700
15.75
(.62)
5.59
(.22)
11.43
(.45)
15.24
(.60)GROUND CLIP
TIN PLATED
G
32.51
(1.28)
13.97
(.55)
38.10
(1.50)
10-32 UNF-2A
THREAD, 2 PLCS.
HOUSING
(VALOX 420)
36.83
(1.45)